
HAND SANDING SHEET - FLEXIBLE CLOTH

Product description
High performance aluminium oxide cloth sheet. The sheet has a tough and durable flexible cloth
backing for use on a variety of surfaces. Suitable for hand or power tool use.

Applicable for: wood, metal, paint, PVC.

Product information - category Industry

Hand Sanding

GritDimension Packaging EAN-codeArt. No.Quantity
per unit

230 x 280 MM 

230 x 280 MM 

230 x 280 MM 

230 x 280 MM 

Polybag

Polybag

Polybag

Polybag

650230-080

650230-120

650230-180

650230-240

8718734414575

8718734414582

8718734414599

8718734414605

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

80

120

180

240

Applications

Wood Metal Paint

PVC


